503 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Features
CompactFlashTM slot with
protective cover
GOT5152T-832
15" XGA TFT Fanless Touch Panel Computer
with Intel® Atom™ Processor D2550
● 15" XGA TFT LCD display with LED backlight

AC power adapter
(GOT5152T-832-J)
Ordering InformationSpecifications
Optional EOS Installation
Optional OS Installation
Dimensions
GOT5152T-832-J 15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Atom™
processor D2550, 5-wire resistive touch screen, AC-DC 60W
power adapter (screw type connector) and EMI class B
GOT5152T-832-DC 15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Atom™
processor D2550, 5-wire resistive touch screen and
10-30VDC power input (terminal block connector)
* Specification and certifications are based on options and may vary.
WES
WES 7
Windows® XP
Windows® 7
Updated September 23, 2016.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Axiomtek:
  GOT-5152T-832J  GOT-5152T-832  GOT-5120T-830J/L  GOT-5120T-830J-XGA  GOT-5120T-830